PETI T CLUB

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

THI BAUT - BOONS
GARI N ARNAUD

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
THI BAUT - BOONS
ADAM ANDRE
GARI N ARNAUD
MAGNEE ANDRE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
MAES PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
WANUFEL DI DI ER
GARI N ARNAUD
GOETHALS LUC
THI BAUT - BOONS
RUCQUOY JEAN
GCETHALS LUC
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MEES JAN
MEES JAN
THI BAUT -
BULTOT P&F
GCETHALS LUC
BOLLENS A
BOLLENS A
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
BOLLENS A

DENI ES RUDY
MVEES JAN

MEES JAN
HOTTART BALZAT

BOONS

DAVI D

CHAPELLE B & LUC M

GOFFI'N DANI EL
GARI N ARNAUD
GOFFI N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RUCQUOY JEAN
JORIS LQUI S
MAGNEE ANDRE
COLLIN JCs
CCOLLIN JGs
COLLI'N LUDOVI C

DAVI D

CHAPELLE B & LUC M

WANUFEL DI DI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
VWAUTHI ER GUY
WANUFEL DI DI ER
COLLIN JCS

CHAPELLE B & LUC M

WANUFEL DI DI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN
GARI N ARNAUD
VWAUTHI ER GUY
GOFFI'N DANI EL
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
WAUTHI ER GUY
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
MAES PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

MONTO S| S- MONNOM

GCETHALS LUC
GCOETHALS LUC
LEMASSON BEN

Geneent

SOVBREF
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
SOVBREF
JODA GN
VI LLERS
ARCHENN
BOUFFI O
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
JUMET

JUMET

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
JUMET

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SOVBREF
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
HEVERLE
HEVERLE
SOVBREF
CLERMON
VI LLERS
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
MARBAI S
NI L ST

NI VELLE
ST JOR
HEVERLE
HEVERLE
BALATRE
HAM HEU
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
NI L ST

BOSSUT-
MARBAI S
W LLEBR
ARCHENN
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
RANSART
HAM HEU
JUMET

NIL ST

MONT/ VA
JUMET

W LLEBR
HAM HEU
JUMET

MARBAI S
VI LLERS
MONT/ MA
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
NI L ST

MONT/ VA
NI L ST

BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

JODA GN
LAMBUSA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OVERI JS

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
7 3 342143
17 5 337676
11 1 366591
7 2 2
4 1 370349
17 14 2
6 2 365087
17 12 325831
4 1 325671
11 2 2
22 3 328371
22 4 2
17 3 3
17 7 4
22 5 3
17 2 5
12 11 337816
7 1 3
17 15 341438
12 2 2
17 8 2
12 2 376098
12 11 2
7 5 4
6 1 306314
12 12 3
17 12 339029
17 1 2
17 6 2
8 6 355464
17 9 3
4 3 369951
12 7 3
12 4 4
10 4 340785
14 2 314712
17 9 3
17 11 6
17 6 4
8 5 2
11 4 3
17 1 3
5 4 377509
6 1 2
9 4 378078
9 8 2
14 1 330405
14 8 2
22 1 4
8 8 3
6 5 322359
22 8 5
9 1 3
14 12 3
22 10 6
17 2 4
17 12 7
6 4 2
17 3 5
17 4 6
8 7 4
6 2 3
8 1 5
11 9 4
11 6 5
4 2 2
11 11 6
3 2 359145
4 2 2
8 4 334017
12 4 4
12 1 5
13 1 362274

Ri ng
Bague

114334517
115652618
109402415
114325517
109207916
115651018
113459917
101371218
101481018
109516318
103635516
115353917
107064517
107064417
106035617
107061917
113864417
114320517
109277918
104213016
230958914
212244518
208730917
114321317
105877817
113860317
113346117
113349617
109566216
113050417
109839216
211571017
212240518
212240718
116346718
107882717
108242615
106780415
116388914
110614216
210954717
113874017
211777218
113458117
201942218
203737116
108122717
107882217
100030018
110618316
103103317
106800315
214092615
105953917
100090618
110956115
115653218
104540916
107158817
108240315
118424116
100845918
113053317
208948616
109409115
101357518
213200318
109032918
112407917
101229818
109620718
103463614
208827917

Snel h.
Vit esse



GOETHALS LUC
RUCQUOY JEAN
WANUFEL DI DI ER
COLLI N LUDOVI C
MEES JAN

JORIS LAU S

MAES PHI LI PPE

MEES JAN

ROVAI N DENI S

JORIS LQUI' S

CCOLLIN JGs

COLLIN JCS
LEMASSON BEN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
VERSPREET- MUNTON
GOFFI N VI NCENT
VWAUTHI ER GUY
HOTTART BALZAT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
GARI N ARNAUD
LEMASSON BEN

MEES JAN
LEMAI TRE- CALI ANDRO
VERSPREET- MUNTON
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI'N DANI EL
CHAPELLE B & LUC M
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
GOFFI N DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DUBRAY PHI LI PPE
MEES JAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
COLLIN JCS

MAES PHI LI PPE
VERSPREET- MUNTON

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
UYTTERHOEVEN- M CHAUX
COLLI' N LUDOVI C
COLLI N LUDOVI C
LEMASSON BEN

ADAM ANDRE

OCSTENS ARTHUR
CHAPELLE B & LUC M
JORI'S LOU S

MONTO SI ' S- MONNOM
CHAPELLE B & LUC M
CHAPELLE B & LUC M
GCOETHALS LUC
ROVAI N DENI S

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOTTART BALZAT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOFFI'N DANI EL
DUBRAY PHI LI PPE
WANUFEL DI DI ER
LEMAI TRE- CALI ANDRO
WANUFEL DI DI ER
CCOLLIN JCS

RUCQUOY JEAN
GCETHALS LUC

MEES JAN

VI LLERS
MARBAI S
JUMET
RANSART
HEVERLE
W LLEBR
DAMPREM
HEVERLE
LCDELI N
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
THI RI MO
NETHEN
MONT/ VA
BALATRE
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
OVERI JS
HEVERLE
FARCI EN
TH RI MO
MARBAI S
BOUFFI O
HAM HEU
NI L ST
NIL ST
BOUFFI O
BOSSUT-
LOBBES
HEVERLE
MARBAI S
W LLEBR
DAMPREM
THI RI MO
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
SINT-JO
RANSART
RANSART
OVERI JS
JODA GN
WANFERC
HAM HEU
W LLEBR
LAMBUSA
HAM HEU
HAM HEU
VI LLERS
LCDELI N
VI EUSAR
BALATRE
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
LOBBES
JUMET
FARCI EN
JUMET

W LLEBR
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
HEVERLE
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109623418
113870617
116325918
100013618
212247618
211777118
104588016
212245718
100052918
203970716
201946618
201944218
214354518
100516318
105904717
117158717
116769318
111735618
100516018
213202318
109606816
212258318
210190216
100883618
107607717
109589418
108242815
107881317
113052917
109219618
107157017
151067913
105808517
208734117
113877317
201946718
101264618
105892217
210955717
113070217
109520618
100019018
108123917
212268518
112406317
103925316
106779217
211778918
106865817
107881617
107379917
109206318
106855815
109192418
111736218
113870017
101374218
105808617
100091818
101009918
100045718
201941518
109587618
113862017
212249418

1282.
1280.
1280.
1280.
1279.
1278.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1272.
1272.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1265.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1261.
1261.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1258.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

GARI N ARNAUD
GARI N ARNAUD
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MAES PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
MARBAI S

337676

2
325831
325671
366591
341438

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

115652618
115651018
101371218
101481018
109516318
109277918

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

OO WNE



MVEES JAN

MEES JAN

MEES JAN
HOTTART BALZAT
JORIS LQUI S
COLLIN JCS
WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
GARI N ARNAUD
VWAUTHI ER GUY
MAES PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE

MONTO S| S- MONNCOM

GCETHALS LUC
GCETHALS LUC
WANUFEL DI DI ER
COLLI' N LUDOVI C
MVEES JAN
JORIS LQUI S
MEES JAN
ROVAI N DENI S
CCOLLIN JCS
COLLIN JCS
LEMASSON BEN

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

WAUTHI ER GUY
HOTTART BALZAT

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D

LEMASSON BEN

LEMAI TRE- CALI ANDRO

RUCQUOY JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
COLLIN JCS
MAES PHI LI PPE

UYTTERHOEVEN- M CHAUX

COLLI N LUDOVI C
LEMASSON BEN
JORIS LQUI S
GCETHALS LUC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOTTART BALZAT
GOFFI'N DANI EL
WANUFEL DI DI ER

LEMAI TRE- CALI ANDRO

WANUFEL DI DI ER
COLLIN JCS
RUCQUOY JEAN
MEES JAN
ROVAI N DENI S
DE BELS- CRETON
JORIS LQUI S

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

OOSTENS ARTHUR

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ROVAI N DENI S
STOFFE JOHNNY
RUCQUOY JEAN

CHAPELLE B & LUC M

WANUFEL DI DI ER

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

WANUFEL DI DI ER

VERSPREET- MUNTON

ZARZECKI MAREK
VANHOOF RENE

HEVERLE
HEVERLE
HEVERLE
BALATRE
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
JUMET
JUMET
VI LLERS
MONT/ VA
DAMPREM
BOSSUT-
PERVWEZ
LAMBUSA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
JUMET
RANSART
HEVERLE
W LLEBR
HEVERLE
LCDELI N
W LLEBR
W LLEBR
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
MONT/ VA
BALATRE
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
FARCI EN
MARBAI S
NI L ST
W LLEBR
DAMPREM
SI NT-JO
RANSART
OVERI JS
W LLEBR
VI LLERS
VI EUSAR
BALATRE
BOUFFI O
JUMET
FARCI EN
JUMET

W LLEBR
MARBAI S
HEVERLE
LCDELI N
LOBBES
W LLEBR
VI EUSAR
WANFERC
VI EUSAR
LCDELI N
ANDERLU
MARBAI S
HAM HEU
JUMET
VI EUSAR
JUMET
TH RI MO
L1 NCENT
BRAI NE-
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376098
2
3
340785
377509
378078
328371
2
3
322359
2
2
359145
334017
337816
2
3
330405
4
2
5
327299
2
3
362274
337666
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336950
3
3
317488
4
314712
6
4
7
302949
376108
350673

212244518
212240518
212240718
116346718
211777218
201942218
100030018
100090618
115653218
100845918
101357518
213200318
109032918
101229818
109620718
109623418
116325918
100013618
212247618
211777118
212245718
100052918
201946618
201944218
214354518
100516318
116769318
111735618
100516018
213202318
212258318
100883618
109589418
109219618
201946718
101264618
109520618
100019018
212268518
211778918
109206318
109192418
111736218
101374218
100091818
101009918
100045718
201941518
109587618
212249418
100052118
100133318
211777318
109189518
100955118
109187418
100053418
106802318
109585118
100171618
100025318
109192218
100047118
101139818
109061018
115988118

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

5

UYTTERHOEVEN- M CHAUX

VWAUTHI ER GUY

VERSPREET- MUNTON

KANI A ZENON
DE DEENE GUY

SINT-JO 3
MONT/ MA 23
THRIMO 3
COURCEL 14
RANCE 10

370184
322359
302949
327750
292537

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

106317219
110932419
110994919
110423219
112627619

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1322. 3140
1315. 2500
1293. 2353
1291. 4051
1286. 0277



6 SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 8 3 337666 BE 106600719 11.53010 1283. 8198 6
7 WAUTH ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 20 2 BE 110930219 11.41376 1281.1003 7
8 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 2 3 BE 110930419 11.41446 1280. 5066 8
9 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 11 4 BE 110936219 11.41516 1279. 9134 9
10 WAUTHI ER QUY MONT/ MA 23 9 5 BE 114844019 11. 42106 1278. 3062 10
11 KANI A ZENON COURCEL 14 6 2 BE 110421219 11.46296 1277.8110 11
12 KANI A ZENON COURCEL 14 14 3 BE 110424119 11. 47356 1272. 3544 12
13 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BCSSUT- 5 3 366591 BE 106355919 12. 18169 1271. 6417 13
14 DENI ES RUDY ST JORI 4 3 369951 BE 209122219 12.21030 1271. 0909 14
15 KANI A ZENON CCOURCEL 14 10 4 BE 110423519 11.48126 1269. 3157 15
16 HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE 10 6 340785 BE 103123319 11.59439 1263. 4223 16
17 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 4 2 376108 BE 105833219 12.29311 1255. 7094 17
18 DENI ES RUDY STIJORI 4 2 2 BE 209122719 12. 25010 1254. 0003 18
19 HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE 10 9 2 BE 103121219 12. 01589 1252. 9705 19
20 WAUTHI ER QUY MONT/ MA 23 7 6 BE 110930119 11.47216 1252. 5606 20
21 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 8 7 BE 110930819 11.47236 1252. 3984 21
22 DE DEENE GUY RANCE 10 6 2 BE 112627219 11. 23354 1252. 3524 22
23 HOTTART BALZAT BALATRE 10 7 3 BE 103122419 12. 03439 1244.9601 23
24 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU 4 1 317488 BE 110618119 11.46400 1236. 9662 24
25 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 18 8 BE 110937819 11.50426 1236. 4658 25
26 PI ERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 5 5 2 BE 106357619 12.27479 1231.0042 26
27 VERSPREET- MUNTONI THRMO 3 1 2 BE 110989119 11. 36586 1226. 6300 27
28 DE DEENE GUY RANCE 10 4 3 BE 112627819 11.29004 1223. 9700 28
29 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 8 5 2 BE 106604419 12.06040 1223. 1321 29
30 VANHOOF RENE BRAINE- 3 1 350673 BE 106433719 12.17100 1221.1480 30
31 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 13 9 BE 110934919 11.54186 1219. 6247 31
32 DE DEENE GUY RANCE 10 1 4 BE 112627719 11.31064 1213. 3095 32
33 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 14 10 BE 110936319 11.55546 1212. 2861 33
34 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 17 11 BE 110937719 11.55556 1212. 2101 34
35 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 22 12 BE 110934719 11.55556 1212. 2101 35
36 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 15 13 BE 110931419 11.57035 1207.0734 36
37 KANI' A ZENON COURCEL 14 11 5 BE 110420719 12.01536 1205. 4360 37

38 WAUTHI ER GUY MONT/ MA 23 4 14 BE 110932619 11.57535 1203. 3185 38



